

Mmasy (HDB) Ausesh
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

705 सांजापुर Pmasy रोड से सांजापुर

दलीप बस्ती कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

सुश्री शशि बाला. कारकिर्दी विभाग

कमि अवर प्रिंसिपल रजिस्टार

SUB-DIVISION

रावेक. गावावेदी कर भूमि जालि

SBD 11 2023-24 म.क.नो. 711

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final Bill					
G.H. —	mmGSX (awasth)	N.D.B			
Name of work — Constn of Road from TDS					
Sangapur PMGSX Road to Sangapur					
Dalit Basti					
Contractor — Nagwanahi Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No — SBD-11 / 2023-24					
D.O.W. — 10/01/24					
D.O.C. — 09/01/24					

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar — do — Job
Qty vide TMB P-③ item ①

4.00 Nos. @ R. 2893.91/No — R. 11576 = 00

② Clearing & grubbing of Road
land — do — Job

Qty vide TMB P-③ item ②

0.19 Hect @ R. 75573.24/Hect — R. 14132 = 25

③ Box cutting excavation of Road —
Qty vide TMB P-③ item ③

28.12 m³ @ R. 103.96/m³ — R. 2924 = 00

④ Constn of embankment deposited —
Qty vide TMB P-③ item ④

16.88 m³ @ R. 62.79/m³ — R. 1060 = 00

⑤ (i) Constn of embankment with
lead up to 100m — do —
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑤

128.40 m³ @ R. 260.88/m³ — R. 33496 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 200 m Stone -					
02 Nos @ R. 876.31/m -					R. 1753.22
(13) Providing & fixing of traffic sign -					
citywide TMBP - (9) item (8)					
(i) 600 mm triangle & curve - do -					
06 Nos @ R. 5200.55/No -					R. 31203.25
(ii) 900 mm side octagonal -					
02 Nos @ R. 13048.38/No -					R. 26097.20
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
02 Nos @ R. 6934.37/No -					R. 13869.20
(14) Road marking with that					
applied - do - Job					
citywide TMBP - (9) item (5)					
107m ² @ R. 886.46/m ² -					R. 94851.00
(15) Providing & fixing of typical					
mm G.S.F. logo board - do - Job					
citywide TMBP - (9) item (2)					
05 Nos. @ R. 13039.08/No -					R. 65195.00
					Total = R. 44602.84
Add G.S.T. (8%)					R. 8028.51
Add 1% Labour Cell					R. 4460.28
Add sign. Fee					R. 6609.60
					R. 53738.33
Less 0.50% below					(-) R. 2686.90
Less Previous Payment					(-) R. 4788.26
					Payable Amt → R. 55870.27

Continuation

C AP
'82
08/10/2020

11/9/20
TB.